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GRANITECH
Color Selection

Granitech Black

Granitech Grey

Granitech White
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When it comes to choosing the perfect kitchen sink, PALOMA GRANITECH kitchen sinks come in a variety of 
beautiful colors to enhance the aesthetics of your space. Imagine the sleek elegance of granitech black, 
adding a modern and sophisticated touch to your kitchen. Imagine the timeless charm of granitech grey, 
blending seamlessly with a variety of design schemes and providing a subtle yet elegant appeal. Or, imagine 

the natural beauty of granitech white, bringing a sense of purity and brightness to your culinary paradise.
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GRANITECH Sink
Exploring the Advantages of 

Stain Resistant
Resistant to stains. Spills of coffee, tea, 
or colorful foods are easily wiped away 
without leaving stubborn stains, 
keeping the sink looking clean and 
pristine. Its making easier to clean and 
preventing discoloration.

Hydrophobic Effect
The sink has a hydrophobic effect, 
meaning it repels water. This can 
contribute to easier cleaning and 
prevent water stains or build-up on the 
sink's surface.

Naturally Silent
Granite surfaces don't make loud 
noises when objects touch or collide 
with them. The resulting sound is very 
quiet and doesn't cause ear-splitting 
noise.

Excellent 
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Scratch & Crack 
Resistant
Designed to withstand scratches 
and resist cracking, ensuring its 
durability and maintaining the sink's 
aesthetic appeal and structural 
integrity.

Color-Fading 
Resistant

This feature ensures that the sink's 
color remains vibrant over time, 
resisting fading due to exposure to 
light or other environmental 
factors.

Mold & Mildew 
Resistant
Designed to resist the growth of mold 
and mildew, contributing to a 
healthier and more hygienic kitchen 
environment.

Food-Safe & 
Hygienic
Constructed with materials that are 
safe for contact with food, and its 
design promotes hygienic 
conditions, preventing the growth 
of bacteria and ensuring the safety 
of food preparation.

Heat & Frost
Resistant

The sink can withstand exposure to 
high temperatures and is resistant 
to damage from common 
household chemicals, ensuring its 
durability and longevity.

Dirt-Repelling
Effect

This feature suggests that the sink's 
surface has properties that repel 
dirt, making it easier to clean and 
maintaining a cleaner appearance.

Non-Porous

The granite surface is non-porous 
so it looks smooth.

Non-Toxic
Granite does not contain toxic 
materials that can be harmful to the 
body.

Acid & Alkali 
Resistant
Acid- and alkali-resistant granite, 
capable of withstanding damage 
from contact with strong acids or 
bases. It is non-corrosive, insoluble, 
and chemically degradable when 
exposed to hazardous chemicals.
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Beauty Drain Cap - Always On,
Always Flowing!
Material: Stainless steel SUS 304

The drain cover is designed to conceal unsightly 
holes.

Extra Benefit: Always On, Always Flowing!
The cover allows water to continuously flow into 
the drain, even when installed, serving as a 
first-stage filter. Unlike commonly found 
products, where installing the cover stops the 
water from flowing to the drain.

Large Drain Bowl
Material: Stainless steel SUS 304

Crafted with a sturdy and robust design, a 
large-sized drain ensures swift water flow for 
efficient waste water drainage.

High Grade PP Drain Body
Material: Polymer Polypropylene

Heat resistant, thicker & stronger, new material.

GRANITECH Sink Drain System
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Siphonic Bottle Trap
Ensuring a fresh and hygienic kitchen environment with our 100% odor-proof and 
insect-resistant bottle trap design. 

Extra Benefit: Transparent Check-Out Hole
Check the condition without having to open it. The trap lid can be opened from the 
bottom without dismantling the pipe. It's easy to clean if it's clogged or to retrieve 
dropped valuables.

Drain Hose
Flexible, thick, and durable.

Overflow
Featuring an overflow hole to prevent water overflowing from the sink while it’s filled 
with water.

Basket Strainer with Integrated Flow Stop
Material: Stainless steel SUS 304

A basket-shaped strainer, designed as the second stage of filtration to capture small debris. Water can 
continue to flow into the drain effortlessly even with a significant amount of debris in it.
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GRANITECH sinks can be installed in 
various methods according to your kitchen design.

Installation
Types

Excellent 
GRANITECH Sink

Top Table
Sink

Silicon Sealant

Under-Table:
• Wooden frame
• Concrete
• Metal frame

Top-Mount
• Classic look
• Easier installation

Sink

Silicon Sealant

Top Table

Under-Table:
• Wooden frame
• Concrete
• Metal frame

Under-Mount: No Reveal
• Modern look
• Flat and easy to clean

top surface
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Recommendation:

- Top table thickness 10mm to 30mm.
- Supporting under-table thickness 20mm to 50mm.
- Use the same color tile grout and silicon sealant 
   as the sink or top table to get a better seamless look.

- Bolts and clips are provided, only to be used for under-mount 
   no reveal installation without supporting under-table.
- Installation with supporting under-table 
   does not need bolts and clips.
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Ø115

Top Table

Under-Table:
• Wooden frame
• Concrete
• Metal frame

Sink

Silicon Sealant
Tile Grout

Ø115

Sink

Tile Grout

Top Table

Silicon Sealant

Under-Table:
• Wooden frame
• Concrete
• Metal frame

Flush-Mount
• Classic look
• Flat and easy to clean 

top surface

Under-Mount: Full Reveal
• Classic look
• Flat and easy to clean

top surface
• Apply this method on sinks

with faucet ledge to catch
dripping water from user’s
hand when closing the faucet
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SGP 1055BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 1055GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 1055WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

550 x 450 x 220mm

500 x 400 x 210mm

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Under
Mount

Flush
Mount

21
0

R13

550
500

40
0

45
0

22
0

25

25

Ø115

Thickness: 12

100
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SGP 1056BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 1056GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 1056WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

650 x 450 x 225mm

600 x 400 x 210mm

Excellent 
GRANITECH Sink
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650

600

40
0

25

25

45
0

22
521

0

R13

Ø115

Thickness: 12

114

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Under
Mount

Flush
Mount



SGP 1052BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 1052GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 1052WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

787 x 457 x 230 mm

725 x 397 x 220mm

Excellent 
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72531

39
7

45
7

22
0

23
0

30

R10

787

Ø115

Thickness: 12

153

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Under
Mount

Flush
Mount
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SGP 1059BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 1059GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 1059WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

1000 x 460 x 265mm

940 x 400 x 250mm

Excellent 
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25
0

26
5

1000
109

94030

46
0

40
0

30
15

R20

Ø115

Thickness: 12

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Under
Mount

Flush
Mount
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SGP 1053BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 1053GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 1053WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

455 x 455 x 205mm

405 x 405 x 190mm

Excellent 
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Ø115

Thickness: 12

19
0

Ø4
05

25

Ø4
55

20
5
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K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Under
Mount

Flush
Mount
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SGP 1151BG  
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Black

 

SGP 1151GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Grey

SGP 1151WG  
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

605 x 505 x 235 mm

545 x 400 x 220mm

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

Excellent 
GRANITECH Sink

20

22
0

50
5

605
54530

40
0

75
30

23
5

R25

Ø35

154

Ø115

Thickness: 12
35

Half-Drilled
Hole 

50

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose
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Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

785 x 505 x 235mm

725 x 395 x 220mm

SGP 1152BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Black

 

SGP 1152GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Grey

SGP 1152WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech White

23

22
0

23
5

785
72530

30
39

5
80

50
5

R15

Ø115

Thickness: 12 35
Half-Drilled
Hole 

50

154

Ø35

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose



Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L
Excellent 
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Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

780 x 500 x 205mm

345 x 436 x 200mm
Ø115

780
34530

Thickness: 12

20
0

50
0

34
4

43
6

20
5

78

32 Ø35

35
Half-Drilled
Hole 

SGP 6151BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech Black

 

SGP 6151GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech Grey

SGP 6151WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 1-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech White
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• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose



K I T C H E N  S I N K  1 - B O W L
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KITCHEN SINK 2-BOWL
GRANITECH
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SGP 2051BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 2051GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 2051WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

850 x 450 x 245mm

387.5 x 400 x 230mm
387.5 x 400 x 230mm

K I T C H E N  S I N K  2 - B O W L
Excellent 
GRANITECH Sink
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Ø115

Thickness: 12

R15

Ø115

45
0

24
523

020

40
0

25

850

387.5 387.52525

23
0

Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose



SGP 2152BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech Black

 

SGP 2152GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech Grey

SGP 2152WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

855 x 495 x 225mm

480 x 440 x 210mm
368 x 290 x 210mm

21
0

21
0

49
5

22
5

44
0

36
8

72
30

R15

Faucet hole Ø35 Ø35

Ø115

29048030
855

Ø115

Thickness: 12
35

Half-Drilled
Hole 

K I T C H E N  S I N K  2 - B O W L
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Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose



K I T C H E N  S I N K  2 - B O W L

SGP 2151BG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Black

 

SGP 2151GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech Grey

SGP 2151WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Ledge

Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

860 x 500 x 245mm

387.5 x 395 x 230mm
387.5 x 395 x 230mm

Thickness: 12

50
0

39
5

23
0

24
5

75
30

Ø35

R20

Ø115

50

387.5

860

2530 387.5

Ø115

20

35
Half-Drilled
Hole 

23
0
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Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose
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K I T C H E N  S I N K  2 - B O W L
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K I T C H E N  S I N K  2 - B O W L

SGP 7151BG  
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech Black

 

SGP 7151GG
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech Grey

SGP 7151WG 
GRANITECH Kitchen Sink 2-Bowl
with Drain Board

Granitech White

Included

Waste outlet

Overall size

Bowl size

Ø115mm

1150 x 495 x 220mm

375 x 425 x 205mm
320 x 346 x 185mm

22
0

49
5

34
6

42
5

74
.5

R20

Ø35Ø35

Ø115

32037535 35

35

1150

Thickness: 12

Ø115

35

18
5

20
5

Half-Drilled
Hole 
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Recommended Installation:

Top
Mount

Flush
Mount

• SUS 304 waste drain kit + strainer
• Pipe set (bottle trap with transparent checkout)
• Flexible drain hose



The Key to Excellent living

palomahardware.com
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